
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Preliminary View Tue 20/05/03 Tue 20/05/03

2 Approximate Loss Model Development for NEMDE Testing Tue 20/05/03 Mon 2/06/03

3 NEMDE Parallel IC Testing Tue 3/06/03 Mon 16/06/03

4 Price Scaling (MMS Nov Release) Tue 17/06/03 Mon 24/11/03
5 Requirements Description Tue 17/06/03 Fri 11/07/03

6 Requirements and Design Mon 14/07/03 Fri 1/08/03

7 Development Mon 4/08/03 Mon 29/09/03

8 Testing Mon 18/08/03 Fri 24/10/03

9 Preproduction Mon 27/10/03 Mon 24/11/03

10 Production Release Mon 24/11/03 Mon 24/11/03

11 Settlements Tue 8/07/03 Mon 24/11/03
12 MSATS Meter Reader Fri 18/07/03 Thu 7/08/03
13 Development (MMS) Fri 18/07/03 Thu 24/07/03

14 Testing Fri 25/07/03 Thu 7/08/03

15 SRA Changes (SRIS  UP/Down Loaders, IRSR) Tue 8/07/03 Mon 24/11/03
16 Stage 1 Settlements Software Change Tue 15/07/03 Mon 11/08/03
17 Development Tue 15/07/03 Mon 28/07/03

18 Testing Tue 29/07/03 Mon 11/08/03

19 SRIS Interim Fix Tue 8/07/03 Wed 23/07/03
20 Change Tue 8/07/03 Mon 21/07/03

21 Testing Tue 22/07/03 Wed 23/07/03

22 SRA Auction Mon 15/09/03 Mon 15/09/03

23 Stage 2 Settlements Application Change (November release) Wed 30/07/03 Mon 24/11/03

24 Metering Related Changes Mon 7/07/03 Fri 18/07/03
25 NEMMCO creates new TNI in MSATS system (Pre-Production) Mon 7/07/03 Fri 18/07/03

26 NEMMCO creates NMI & Implements in IT systems Mon 7/07/03 Fri 18/07/03

27 Registration Requirements Tue 15/07/03 Mon 28/07/03

28 Final Loss Model Development for Production Tue 15/07/03 Mon 28/07/03

29 Constraint Naming Changes Tue 22/07/03 Mon 28/07/03

30 Standing Data Change Management Requirements Tue 29/07/03 Mon 25/08/03

31 Final Position Paper Mon 25/08/03 Mon 25/08/03

32 Potential Finalisation Required Post Final Determination Tue 26/08/03 Wed 27/08/03

33 NEMMCO accepts registration - notifies TE/TNSP Thu 28/08/03 Wed 10/09/03

34 NEMMCO engages MDP to read meters Thu 28/08/03 Wed 10/09/03

35 NEMMCO advises TNSP of MDP for NMI Thu 28/08/03 Fri 29/08/03

36 TNSP creates new NMI in MSATS and upload standing data Mon 1/09/03 Tue 9/09/03

37 MDP create datastream Tue 2/09/03 Fri 5/09/03

38 Interconnector / NMI active in market Mon 8/09/03 Wed 10/09/03
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Assumes that positive formal
confirmation of acceptance has
not been received by NEMMCO
prior to the ACCC Final Position
paper.
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